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1 Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

2 Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

3 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

3 b Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

3 c Wild Thomas * 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars * 8.50

3 d Wolfer David 8.50
o Feller Andrin (2006) 8.50

3 e Ackermann Roman 8.75
o Martin Tobias 8.75

3 f Pfister Florian * 8.75
o Burch Dean * 8.75

3 g Ziegler Andreas 8.75
o Schmid Gian 8.75

3 h Bernold Christian ** 8.75
- Signer Andy ** 8.75

3 i Bischof Martin 8.75
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75

3 j Bleiker Ueli * 8.75
- Raschle Urban * 8.75

3 k Diem Hansruedi 8.75
- Eisenring Leandro 8.75

4 Schönenberger Tobias * 8.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

4 b Eisenring Leandro 8.75
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

4 c Elmer Adrian * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 d Fäh Simon (2006) 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

4 e Flück Bruno 8.75
- Signer Tobias 8.75

4 f Koller Andreas 8.75
- Stadelmann Patrick 8.75

4 g Koller Silvan * 8.75
- Lenherr Cédric * 8.75

4 h Kurmann Patrick * 8.75
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

4 i Lenherr Cédric * 8.75
- Koller Silvan * 8.75

4 j Mannhart Jan * 8.75
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75

4 k Mettler Valentin * 8.75
- Mannhart Jan * 8.75

4 l Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
- Scherrer Pascal 8.75

5 a Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Düring Dominik 8.50

5 b Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

5 c Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Stauffacher Martin 8.75

6 a Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

6 b Bernold Michael ** 8.50
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

6 c Egli Martin * 8.50
o Kobler Janosch * 8.50

6 d Fejzaj Naim ** 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.50

6 e Gähwiler Joshua 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

6 f Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

6 g Geisser Lars ** 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50

6 h Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

6 i Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

6 j Graf Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

6 k Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

6 l Halter Simon (2006) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

6 m Rüegger Remo 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

6 n Krucker Silvan 8.50
o Walser Simon 8.50

6 o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice 8.50

6 p Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

6 q Magani Flurin 8.50
o Egli Joel 8.50

6 r Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Rüger Damian 8.50

6 s Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50

6 t Meier Adrian 8.50
o Dobler Lorenz 8.50

6 u Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50

6 v Rickenmann Ramon 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50

6 w Ritter Fabio 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

6 x Rotach Lars * 8.50
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

6 y Niederer Andreas * 8.75
- Kammermann Dominik 8.75

6 z Ott Damian *** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

6 aa Walser Simon 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan 10.00

6 ab Burch Dean * 10.00
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00

7 a Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75

7 b Martin Tobias 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

7 c Rüger Damian 9.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75

7 d Schmid Gian 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas 9.75

7 e Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

7 f Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

7 g Weder Yanick 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

7 h Baumgartner Ramon ** 10.00
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00

7 i Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

7 j Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00

7 k Egli Joel 10.00
+ Magani Flurin 10.00

8 Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

8 b Elmer Daniel * 10.00
+ Schönenberger Tobias * 10.00

8 c Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

8 d Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 10.00

8 e Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
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8 f Mösli Marcel 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

8 g Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Ritter Fabio 10.00

8 h Räbsamen Marcel *** 10.00
+ Geisser Lars ** 10.00

8 i Rüegg Fabian * 10.00
+ Rotach Lars * 10.00

8 j Schiess Christian 10.00
+ Rüegger Remo 10.00

8 k Schlegel Werner *** 10.00
+ Bernold Michael ** 10.00

8 l Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
+ Halter Simon (2006) 10.00

9 a Kobler Janosch * 9.75
+ Egli Martin * 9.75

9 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Gähwiler Joshua 9.75

10 Raschle Urban * 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli * 8.75

10 b Baumann Rico * 9.00
- Elmer Adrian * 9.00

11 a Scherrer Pascal 8.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

11 b Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Ott Damian *** 8.75

11 c Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick * 8.75

11 d Signer Andy ** 8.75
- Bernold Christian ** 8.75

11 e Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Stadelmann Lukas 8.75

11 f Signer Tobias 8.75
- Flück Bruno 8.75

11 g Stadelmann Lukas 8.75
- Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

11 h Stadelmann Patrick 8.75
- Koller Andreas 8.75

11 i Stauffacher Martin 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

11 j Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
- Fäh Simon (2006) 8.75

11 k Gasenzer Christian 9.00
- Gmür Sandro 9.00

11 l Hugelshofer Lars * 9.75
+ Wild Thomas * 9.75

12 a Gmür Sandro 9.00
- Gasenzer Christian 9.00

12 b Kammermann Dominik 9.00
- Niederer Andreas * 9.00

12 c Koller Silvan 9.00
- Zumbach Michael 9.00

12 d Zumbach Michael 9.00
- Koller Silvan 9.00

12 e Amrhein Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

12 f Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

12 g Dobler Lorenz 9.75
+ Meier Adrian 9.75

12 h Düring Dominik 9.75
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75

12 i Feller Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Wolfer David 9.75

12 j Gantenbein Linard 9.75
+ Rickenmann Ramon 9.75

12 k Hangartner Maurice 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

13 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Mösli Marcel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


